VPR TUBETM
Ventilatory Pneumonia
Reduction Tube
The VPR Tube™ Ventilatory Pneumonia
Reduction Tube, with its unique
bevelled cuff, incorporates a drainage
point at the post tracheal wall. It is
supplied with our Accucuff™ Cuff Pressure

U
K1
7-
43
44
Fannin (UK) Ltd.
Westminster Industrial Estate,
Repton Road, Measham,
Swadlincote, Derbyshire,
DE12 7DT
T : +44 (0) 1530 514566
E : serviceuk@fannin.eu
VPR Tube™ (Ventilatory Pneumonia Reduction Tube) Oral, with AccuCuff™ and HVLP
Size Code  Units per box
6.0mm  ETT-X32-60  10
6.5mm  ETT-X32-65  10
7.0mm  ETT-X32-70  10
7.5mm  ETT-X32-75  10
8.0mm  ETT-X32-80  10
8.5mm  ETT-X32-85  10
9.0mm  ETT-X32-90  10
Ordering details
Trachael Cuff Pressure
Indicator 20-29cm H2O
Unique Bevelled Cuff